
The Omega 36M is a two-piece modular design with a 
fully welded core, front and rear. The rear core contains 
Cobalt 6 and Inconel baffles which provides extreme 
wear resistance under high heat and heavy fire. The front 
core consists of new lightweight 17-4 baffle design to 
save weight while still providing high wear resistance. 
The titanium outer tube with lock-ring prevents tube 

loosening and reduces weight.  The 36M is finished with 
a black Cerakote for a heightened level of durability. 

The Omega 36M is rated down to 10” barrels for 223 
Remington/5.56mm NATO, 16” barrels for 308 
Winchester/7.62mm NATO, and 20” barrels for 300 Win 
Mag and 338 Lapua Mag. 
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All-Purpose

Tech Specs
Omega 36M

SKU SU4735
UPC 816413026625

CALIBER

DIAMETER

LENGTH

WEIGHT

MATERIALS

FINISH

MSRP

9MM

5.56 NATO

300 BLK

308 WIN

338 Lapua26” bolt action, 
Hornady 285 gr ELD-M

Measurements are at the muzzle / Results may vary due to platform and ammunition *Measurements are sub-140 dB at the ear

5.56 NATO to .338 Lapua Magnum & 9mm

1.57”

5.1– 7.65”

9.2 – 16.6 oz

Cobalt 6, Inconel, Titanium, 17–4 SS

Black Cerakote

$1,187

131.9 dB

139.9 dB

134.6 dB

135.6 dB*

139.9 dB*

123.3 dB

130.6 dB

124.1 dB

129.6 dB*

134.2 dB*

SHORTCALIBERPLATFORM LONG

— TWO CONFIGURATIONS FOR ULTIMATE VERSATILITY

—COMPATIBLE WITH CHARLIE ACCESSORIES, DIRECT THREAD, ASR MUZZLE DEVICES, SILENCERCO 
PISTONS, & THE 9MM 3-LUG MOUNT

— FUNCTIONAL ON PISTOL, RIFLE, & SUBGUN PLATFORMS

UNDER HIGH HEAT AND HEAVY FIRE

—FULL AUTO RATED

4” semi-auto, 
American Eagle 147gr

16” semi-auto, M855

8.5” semi-auto, 
Gorilla 220gr MatchKing

24” bolt action, 
Federal 190gr Gold Medal Match


