

OMEGA 36M



The Omega 36M is a two-piece modular design with a fully welded core, front and rear. The rear core contains Cobalt 6 and Inconel baffles which provides extreme wear resistance under high heat and heavy fire. The front core consists of new lightweight 17-4 baffle design to save weight while still providing high wear resistance. The titanium outer tube with lock-ring prevents tube

loosening and reduces weight. The 36M is finished with a black Cerakote for a heightened level of durability.

The Omega 36M is rated down to 10" barrels for 223 Remington/5.56mm NATO, 16" barrels for 308 Winchester/7.62mm NATO, and 20" barrels for 300 Win Mag and 338 Lapua Mag.

Omega 36M
SKU SU4735
UPC 816413026625



Tech Specs

CALIBER	5.56 NATO to .338 Lapua Magnum & 9mm
DIAMETER	1.57"
LENGTH	5.1- 7.65"
WEIGHT	9.2 - 16.6 oz
MATERIALS	Cobalt 6, Inconel, Titanium, 17-4 SS
FINISH	Black Cerakote
MSRP	\$1,187

PLATFORM	CALIBER	SHORT	LONG
4" semi-auto, American Eagle 147gr	9MM	131.9 dB	123.3 dB
16" semi-auto, M855	5.56 NATO	139.9 dB	130.6 dB
8.5" semi-auto, Gorilla 220gr MatchKing	300 BLK	134.6 dB	124.1 dB
24" bolt action, Federal 190gr Gold Medal Match	308 WIN	135.6 dB*	129.6 dB*
26" bolt action, Hornady 285 gr ELD-M	338 Lapua	139.9 dB*	134.2 dB*

Measurements are at the muzzle / Results may vary due to platform and ammunition

*Measurements are sub-140 dB at the ear

All-Purpose

- TWO CONFIGURATIONS FOR ULTIMATE VERSATILITY
- COMPATIBLE WITH CHARLIE ACCESSORIES, DIRECT THREAD, ASR MUZZLE DEVICES, SILENCERCO PISTONS, & THE 9MM 3-LUG MOUNT
- FUNCTIONAL ON PISTOL, RIFLE, & SUBGUN PLATFORMS
- COBALT 6 BLAST BAFFLE AND SUPPORTING INCONEL BAFFLES PROVIDE EXTREME WEAR RESISTANCE UNDER HIGH HEAT AND HEAVY FIRE
- FULL AUTO RATED

SILENCERCO

INFO@SILENCERCO.COM
801.417.5384